www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal

No(s). 2666/2015

ERNAKULAM DISTRICT COOP. BANK LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATHEESH BABU V.P &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall within a period of two weeks file the spare copies of the petition, whereafter NLPA shall be issued to the respondents with utmost dispatch. List again on 25.08.2015.

> (M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.05.07 15:43:57 IST

Reason:

\204 ITEM NO.96 REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

2666/2015 Civil Appeal No(s).

ERNAKULAM DISTRICT COOP. BANK LTD Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATHEESH BABU V.P &ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010089592014/truecopy/order-27.pdf

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall within a period of two weeks file the spare copies of the petition, whereafter NLPA shall be issued to the respondents with utmost dispatch. List again on 25.08.2015.

> (M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.05.07
15:43:57 IST
Reason: