⬠|3

AC6580-6583/2014

steps for the service of notice to rules governing the subject within four weeks

-3-

the

C.A. No. 7974/2014

The respondent Nos.29, 46, 61, 104 and 131 are reported to be

dead. Ld.counsel for the appellant shall within a period of four file an application for substitution to bring on record the

Lrs. Of the said respondents.

C.A. No. 7975-7977/2014

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the respondent No.17 shall also take fresh steps for the service of NLPA to and him within the same period.

List the matter again on 21.07.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

weeks